
Kriya Yoga Special/08616x - COVR - SER 
HTE/Hatia to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 
4h 20m - 169 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HTE Hatia 21:40 0 1 0 28 650 SER
2 RNC Ranchi Junction 21:55 22:10 15m 1 7 51 629 SER
3 MURI Muri Junction 23:20 23:40 20m 1 67 44 251 SER
4 TATA Tatanagar Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 2 169 48 159 SER
5 GTS Ghatsila 02:55 02:56 1m 3 2 206 88 100 SER
6 JGM Jhargram 03:37 03:39 2m 0 2 266 51 79 SER
7 KGP Kharagpur Junction 04:23 04:28 5m 2 303 82 39 SER
8 SRC Santragachi Junction 05:47 05:48 1m 0 2 411 10 5 SER
9 HWH Howrah Junction 06:30 0 2 418 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (16:33)

May 10 2024 (16:33)

1

1


